
BioDetox™ is a convenient, cost-effective, unique, powerful formula delivering potent levels of ingredients 
formulated to promote balanced activity between Phase 1 and Phase 2 detoxification processes. BioDetox™ 
should be used as part of  an  overall  detoxification  protocol  that supplies adequate high quality protein, carbo-
hydrates, fats and fiber.

All 3rd Opinion Inc® Formulas Meet or Exceed cGMP Quality Standards.
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Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxal 5’ phosphate)
Folate (as folic acid)
Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)
Artichoke Leaf Extract
Watercress Powder
Silymarin (as Milk Thistle Seed Extract)
Alpha Lipoic Acid
N-Acetyl Cysteine
Sodium Sulfate
Catechins (from Green Tea Leaf Extract)
Ellagic Acid (from Pomegranate Fruit)
MSM (Methylsulfonylmethane)
Calcium D-Glucarate

50 mg
800 mcg
200 mcg
600 mg
500 mg
210 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
150 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

2500%
200%
3333%
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**

Amount Per Serving %Daily Value

Serving Size: 4 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

** Daily Value not established.
Other Ingredients: Cellulose, Stearic Acid and Silicon Dioxide.

Supplement Facts

Take two capsules twice a day or as directed.
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Additional references available upon request .

If pregnant or nursing or taking medications, consult your practitioner. Green tea catechins may decrease platelet 
aggregation.8

The information contained in this paper has not been evaluated by the FDA. The associated product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure 
or prevent any disease.
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